ARTO09 A

ART09 B

MATO09 A
MATO09 B
AGS09 A
AGS09 B
HPEO09 B
HPEO09 G
HIS09 A
SCI09 A
SClo9 B

ENGO09 A

ENGO09 A

MUSO09 A
BSTO09 A
MAXO09 A
SCI09 A
SCI09 B
SCF09 J

HPEO09 B

HPEO09 G
HECO09 A
ENXO09 A

DRAO09 A
MATO09 A
MATO09 B
ITDO9 A

ITD09 B

MUS09 A
MUSO09 A
ART09 A
ART09 B

ART09 B

DRA09 A

SCF09 J
SCI09 A
SCl09 B

Extended Written
Response
Extended Written
Response

Exam

Exam

Collection of Work
Collection of Work
Practical

Practical

Exam

Draft

Draft

Draft

Extended Written
Response
Collection of Work
Exam

Exam

Project

Project

Collection of Work

Supervised Written
Response
Supervised Written
Response

Product

Project

Performance
Exam

Exam
Project
Project
Product
Product
Product
Product

Product

Extended Written
Response
Collection of Work
Exam

Exam

Logo Design - Responding

Logo Design - Responding

Term 3 Exam- Statistics
Term 3 Exam- Statistics
Weed Collection

Weed Collection

Games We Play

Games We Play

Making a Nation

Chemistry Experiment
Chemistry Experiment
Radio interview transcript &
performance

Radio interview transcript &
performance

Music analysis

Business Environments
Statistics and Financial Maths
Chemistry Experiment
Chemistry Experiment
Energy Project

Healthy Lifestyles

Healthy Lifestyles

Sewing

Evaluating characters in a novel -

The Outsiders

Physical Theatre - Performing
Financial Maths

Financial Maths

Camp Stool

Camp Stool

Music Performance

Music Composition

Mythical Creatures-Making
Mythical Creatures-Making

Mythical Creatures-Making-
Adjusted Task

Physical Theatre - Responding

Earth and Space
Earth Science
Earth Science

Year 9 2020 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar

26/06/2020

26/06/2020

13/08/2020
13/08/2020
24/07/2020
24/07/2020

2/08/2020

2/08/2020
20/08/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020

12/08/2020

26/08/2020

25/07/2020
1/09/2020
2/09/2020

24/08/2020

24/08/2020
4/09/2020

7/09/2020

7/09/2020
8/09/2020
17/08/2020

17/07/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
13/07/2020
13/07/2020
24/07/2020
24/07/2020
20/07/2020
20/07/2020

21/07/2020

11/09/2020

6/11/2020
13/11/2020
13/11/2020

24/07/2020

24/07/2020

13/08/2020
13/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
17/08/2020
17/08/2020
20/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020

26/08/2020

2/09/2020

2/09/2020
3/09/2020
3/09/2020
3/09/2020
3/09/2020
4/09/2020

7/09/2020

7/09/2020
8/09/2020
9/09/2020

10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
11/09/2020
11/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020

17/09/2020

16/10/2020

6/11/2020
13/11/2020
13/11/2020



MUSO09 A
HIS09 A

HPEO09 B
HPEO09 G

ENGO09 A

AGS09 A
AGS09 B
ARTO09 A
HECO09 A
MATO09 A
MATO09 B
DRA09 A

BST09 A

ITDO9 A
ITD09 B

ENGO09 A

ENX09 A
MAXO09 A

Product

Exam

Research Assignment
Research Assignment

Draft

Exam

Exam

Exam

Collection of Work
Exam

Exam

Exam

Extended Written
Response
Project

Project

Extended Written
Response
Extended Written
Response

Exam

Music Composition
World War |

Active Aussies
Active Aussies

Exploring ethical issues in
llluminae

Small Engines

Small Engines

Extended Written Response
Food Service and Catering
Algebra Part A & B

Algebra Part A & B
Extended Written Response

Enterprise

Jet Car
Jet Car

Exploring ethical issues in
llluminae

Exploring ethical issues in Twelve

Angry Men
Yearly Exam Part A & B

Year 9 2020 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar

24/07/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020

11/11/2020

24/11/2020
24/11/2020
24/11/2020
24/11/2020
24/11/2020
24/11/2020
26/11/2020

26/10/2020

14/09/2020
14/09/2020

26/10/2020

26/10/2020
1/12/2020

17/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020

23/11/2020

24/11/2020
24/11/2020
24/11/2020
24/11/2020
25/11/2020
25/11/2020
26/11/2020

27/11/2020

27/11/2020
27/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020
2/12/2020



