

Year 9 2020 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar



Subject	Assessment Type	Unit Name	Set Date	Due Date
ART09 A	Extended Written Response	Logo Design - Responding	26/06/2020	24/07/2020
ART09 B	Extended Written Response	Logo Design - Responding	26/06/2020	24/07/2020
MAT09 A	Exam	Term 3 Exam- Statistics	13/08/2020	13/08/2020
MAT09 B	Exam	Term 3 Exam- Statistics	13/08/2020	13/08/2020
AGS09 A	Collection of Work	Weed Collection	24/07/2020	14/08/2020
AGS09 B	Collection of Work	Weed Collection	24/07/2020	14/08/2020
HPE09 B	Practical	Games We Play	2/08/2020	17/08/2020
HPE09 G	Practical	Games We Play	2/08/2020	17/08/2020
HIS09 A	Exam	Making a Nation	20/08/2020	20/08/2020
SCI09 A	Draft	Chemistry Experiment	13/08/2020	24/08/2020
SCI09 B	Draft	Chemistry Experiment	13/08/2020	24/08/2020
ENG09 A	Draft	Radio interview transcript & performance	12/08/2020	26/08/2020
ENG09 A	Extended Written Response	Radio interview transcript & performance	26/08/2020	2/09/2020
MUS09 A	Collection of Work	Music analysis	25/07/2020	2/09/2020
BST09 A	Exam	Business Environments	1/09/2020	3/09/2020
MAX09 A	Exam	Statistics and Financial Maths	2/09/2020	3/09/2020
SCI09 A	Project	Chemistry Experiment	24/08/2020	3/09/2020
SCI09 B	Project	Chemistry Experiment	24/08/2020	3/09/2020
SCF09 J	Collection of Work	Energy Project	4/09/2020	4/09/2020
HPE09 B	Supervised Written Response	Healthy Lifestyles	7/09/2020	7/09/2020
HPE09 G	Supervised Written Response	Healthy Lifestyles	7/09/2020	7/09/2020
HEC09 A	Product	Sewing	8/09/2020	8/09/2020
ENX09 A	Project	Evaluating characters in a novel - The Outsiders	17/08/2020	9/09/2020
DRA09 A	Performance	Physical Theatre - Performing	17/07/2020	10/09/2020
MAT09 A	Exam	Financial Maths	10/09/2020	10/09/2020
MAT09 B	Exam	Financial Maths	10/09/2020	10/09/2020
ITD09 A	Project	Camp Stool	13/07/2020	11/09/2020
ITD09 B	Project	Camp Stool	13/07/2020	11/09/2020
MUS09 A	Product	Music Performance	24/07/2020	15/09/2020
MUS09 A	Product	Music Composition	24/07/2020	15/09/2020
ART09 A	Product	Mythical Creatures-Making	20/07/2020	17/09/2020
ART09 B	Product	Mythical Creatures-Making	20/07/2020	17/09/2020
ART09 B	Product	Mythical Creatures-Making- Adjusted Task	21/07/2020	17/09/2020
DRA09 A	Extended Written Response	Physical Theatre - Responding	11/09/2020	16/10/2020
SCF09 J	Collection of Work	Earth and Space	6/11/2020	6/11/2020
SCI09 A	Exam	Earth Science	13/11/2020	13/11/2020
SCI09 B	Exam	Earth Science	13/11/2020	13/11/2020



Year 9 2020 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar



MUS09 A	Product	Music Composition	24/07/2020	17/11/2020
HIS09 A	Exam	World War I	19/11/2020	19/11/2020
HPE09 B	Research Assignment	Active Aussies	19/11/2020	19/11/2020
HPE09 G	Research Assignment	Active Aussies	19/11/2020	19/11/2020
ENG09 A	Draft	Exploring ethical issues in Illuminae	11/11/2020	23/11/2020
AGS09 A	Exam	Small Engines	24/11/2020	24/11/2020
AGS09 B	Exam	Small Engines	24/11/2020	24/11/2020
ART09 A	Exam	Extended Written Response	24/11/2020	24/11/2020
HEC09 A	Collection of Work	Food Service and Catering	24/11/2020	24/11/2020
MAT09 A	Exam	Algebra Part A & B	24/11/2020	25/11/2020
MAT09 B	Exam	Algebra Part A & B	24/11/2020	25/11/2020
DRA09 A	Exam	Extended Written Response	26/11/2020	26/11/2020
BST09 A	Extended Written Response	Enterprise	26/10/2020	27/11/2020
ITD09 A	Project	Jet Car	14/09/2020	27/11/2020
ITD09 B	Project	Jet Car	14/09/2020	27/11/2020
ENG09 A	Extended Written Response	Exploring ethical issues in Illuminae	26/10/2020	30/11/2020
ENX09 A	Extended Written Response	Exploring ethical issues in Twelve Angry Men	26/10/2020	30/11/2020
MAX09 A	Exam	Yearly Exam Part A & B	1/12/2020	2/12/2020